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Airmix® Asymmetrical Fan Spray
Kremlin® Spray Tip

Product highlights

* The finish quality of Airspray with the productivity of Airless®
spraying technologies

* Asymmetrical shape to spray from the side (60°)

* Transfer efficiency of 86%

BOND * PROTECT * BEAUTIFY
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Airmix® Asymmetrical Fan Spray
Kremlin® Spray Tip

Kremlin® Airmix® spray tip dedicated to ATX and AVX automatic guns,
developed to spray on drums and gas bottle. The asymmetrical shape
guarantees an even coating when you spray from the side at 60° (not
perpendicular).

Adapted industrial markets

—

Technical data table

Designation Value Unit
Theoretical Transfer Efficiency 86 %
Marking

Product Type
Airmix® Asymmetrical Fan Spray C€0080 &

BOND + PROTECT « BEAUTIFY
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Technologies

EX

Airmix® spray
technology

Description

The Kremlin Airmix® tips can be used on AVX & ATX automatic guns. Kits of pump plus hose & gun are available.

Performances

« Transfer efficiency of 86%
* Optimal spray quality starting from 50 bar (725 psi)

Productivity

* All tips have the same consistent pattern and flow to guarantee constant
productivity

Sustainability

* The carbide use is the hardest in the world to guarantee the longest lifetime
possible
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Spare parts

Designation

Part number

6 UNCLOGGING NEEDLES - 06 09 TIP (1 BOX)

6 UNCLOGGING NEEDLES - 09 & OVER (1 BOX)
Seal for nozzles > 0.9

100p microscreen for nozzles < 0.9 (10 pieces)

Equipment

Designation

000094000
000094002
129529903
129609901

Part number

TIP 06-097
TIP 06-117
TIP 09-097
TIP 09-117
TIP 09-13

TIP 09-15

TIP 12-097
TIP 12-117
TIP 14-097
TIP 14-117
TIP 14-13

% Additional information

134506097
134506117
134509097
134509117
134509137
134509157
134512097
134512117
134514097
134514117
134514137

* User manual * Spare parts * Accessories * Documents * Videos
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