



Airmix® Asymmetrical Fan Spray

Kremlin® Spray Tip

Product highlights

- The finish quality of Airspray with the productivity of Airless® spraying technologies
- Asymmetrical shape to spray from the side (60°)
- Transfer efficiency of 86%



BOND • PROTECT • BEAUTIFY

Airmix® Asymmetrical Fan Spray

Kremlin® Spray Tip

Kremlin® Airmix® spray tip dedicated to ATX and AVX automatic guns, developed to spray on drums and gas bottle. The asymmetrical shape guarantees an even coating when you spray from the side at 60° (not perpendicular).

Adapted industrial markets



Technical data table

Designation	Value	Unit
Theoretical Transfer Efficiency	86	%

Marking

Product	Type
Airmix® Asymmetrical Fan Spray	CE 0080 



Technologies



Airmix® spray
technology



Description

The Kremlin Airmix® tips can be used on AVX & ATX automatic guns. Kits of pump plus hose & gun are available.

Performances

- Transfer efficiency of 86%
- Optimal spray quality starting from 50 bar (725 psi)

Productivity

- All tips have the same consistent pattern and flow to guarantee constant productivity

Sustainability

- The carbide use is the hardest in the world to guarantee the longest lifetime possible

Spare parts

Designation	Part number
6 UNCLOGGING NEEDLES - 06 09 TIP (1 BOX)	000094000
6 UNCLOGGING NEEDLES - 09 & OVER (1 BOX)	000094002
Seal for nozzles > 0.9	129529903
100µ microscreen for nozzles ≤ 0.9 (10 pieces)	129609901

Equipment

Designation	Part number
TIP 06-097	134506097
TIP 06-117	134506117
TIP 09-097	134509097
TIP 09-117	134509117
TIP 09-13	134509137
TIP 09-15	134509157
TIP 12-097	134512097
TIP 12-117	134512117
TIP 14-097	134514097
TIP 14-117	134514117
TIP 14-13	134514137



Additional information

[• User manual](#)[• Spare parts](#)[• Accessories](#)[• Documents](#)[• Videos](#)